
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not Classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

42

61

75

9

7

37

55

28

41

107

155

77

142

17

14

44

26

33

6

8

09

28

58

141

Name

Ranson Webster

Bradley Harris

Ned Bacon

Chris MacAllister

Steven Lawrence

Thor Johnson

Steve Walker

Steve Thein

Steve Schmidt

Jim Calzia

Mark Leonard

Michael O'Callaghan

Tom O'Callaghan

Kevin O'Callaghan

Gianluca Rattazzi

Ernie Spada, Jr.

Tommy Thompson

Dave Stone

Jacob Shalit

Kent Morgan

Hans Lapine

Reg Howell

Henry Schmitt

Pat Costin

Make

1976 Porsche 935 K3

1975 Porsche 3.0 RSR

1975 Porsche RSR

1966 Ford GT-40

1977 Porsche 934.5

1967 Porsche 910

1973 BMW CSL

1967 Porsche 910

1973 Porsche RSR

1973 Porsche 911 RSR

1970 Porsche 914/6

1969 Porsche 911

1972 Porsche 911

1967 Porsche 911

1972 BMW CSL

1970 Chevron B-8

1973 Corvette

1970 Datsun 240 Z

1973 Porsche RSR

1968 Chevron B-8

1970 Porsche 914-6

1967 Porsche 910

1974 BMW 3.5 CSL

1974 Porsche

Displ.

2994cc

3000cc

3000cc

4949cc

3000cc

1994cc

3500cc

2500cc

3000cc

2995cc

2000cc

2500cc

2500cc

2000cc

3500cc

1790cc

7669 cc

2800cc

2900cc

2000cc

2000cc

2500cc

2000cc

3000cc

Hometown/State

Reno, NV

Incline Village, NV

Minden, NV

Indianapolis, IN

Alamo, CA

Kirkland, WA

Amity, OR

San Diego, CA

Newport Beach, CA

Sunnyvale, CA

La Jolla, CA

Auburn, CA

Auburn, CA

Auburn, CA

Los Gatos, CA

Lake Oswego, OR

Phoenix, AZ

Menlo Park, CA

Burbank, CA

Montovia, CA

Oak Park, CA

San Diego, CA

San Francisco, CA

Reno, NV

Sorted on LapsSonoma Historic Motorsports Festival

Group 12 - 1973-1979 IMSA GT & FIA Cars

Race

Race (12 Laps)

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 Miles

6/3/2012 03:05 PM
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Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+33.593

Avg. Speed

82.770

Best Lap Tm

1:41.997

Best Spd

88.944

Best Lap by

[26] Tommy Thompson
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